DNI Apellido
29338911 ALE LEVIN
28666182 ALEGRE
21443564 ALMEYRA

94546187 ALVARADO PEREYRA

29341549 AMADIO
32318463 ANDRADA
31732905 ARLETTAZ
36304092 ARRIOLA
30157306 ARROYUELO
20259960 BARRAUD
29159459 BASTIDAS
26567216 BAVERA
21110121 BENITEZ
39850231 BENZONI
22260933 BERMUDEZ
26262454 BIKART
31115316 BIROLLO
24237268 BLAIOTTA
24237268 BLAIOTTA
24237268 BLAIOTTA
32443608 BODRATTO
25992270 BOZIKOVICH
25992270 BOZIKOVICH
25821812 BRITOS
25719129 BRIZUELA
8424054 BRUNO
24289175 BUFFARINI
29391323 BURGOS
29443189 BURON
21994825 BUSILACCHI
17724791 BUSTOS
17724791 BUSTOS
27640621 CALIVA
27168483 CAMARA
38187604 CARDOZO
26697331 CARDOZO
37551924 CARLINO
17295978 CARRATU
18444349 CASTRO
18825887 CASURIAGA
18379496 CAVAIGNAC
31371847 CAYO
34082176 CEJAS
28906614 CESPEDES
34371553 CHAVES

Nombre Puntaje Final
PAULA GABRIELA 60
MARISEL ANALIA 65
PATRICIA MARIA 80
MIGUEL ANTONIO 70
PABLO ALEJANDRO 70
EMMANUEL ALEJANDRO 105
JUAN 90
PATRICIA DEL CARMEN 55
MONICA DEL VALLE 100
EVANGELINA 105
ROSINA 60
FRANCISCO 125
VIVIANA 80
MARIA EMILIA 60
GABRIEL 70
VANESA 85
FERNANDO ARIEL 100
MOIRA DE LAS NIEVES 125
MOIRA DE LAS NIEVES 125
MOIRA DE LAS NIEVES 125
DEBORA 55
SABINA 125
SABINA 125
DOMINGO 90
CARLA VALERIA 55
OSCAR RICARDO 110
LEANDRO 90
SILVANA GISELA 90
NATALIA NOEMI 105
CAROLINA 75
ROXANA MARIA 95
ROXANA MARIA 95
GABRIELA 80
ALEJANDRO MARCELO 115
MARIA LUCIANA 115
ANA MARIA ISABEL 115
CANDELA LUCIANA 95
MARIA ALEJANDRA 90
JUAN JOSE 95
RAUL FIDEL 95
ELSALEONOR 80
ELVA LEONOR 75
DAHIA FABIANA 75
LUIS MARCELO 75
MAXIMILIANO 75



23736427
24961757
25039775
25915376
13832396
30090561
92365759
29106968
30748085
17073835
23004987
37080129
26830718
17035199
17580033
32340466
25069309
24181960
27293407
25154289
25154289
37599261
25124090
30085663
35931583
26701346
23706330
16449250
16449250
21324412
28146561
34914597
23461316
94435824
25349814
25269935
27294529
20666871
16581017
37397784
23915599
26447059
20034543
29104768
28854634
34578694

CHIAPPORI
CHIAVASSA
CHIRAMBERRO
CIRELLO
CODOGNI
CONDE

COROMINAS PASCHETTA

CORREA
CORSALINI
COSTANZO
CROISSANT
CUENCA

DE BRABANDERE
DE ELIA

DE ELIA

DEL CASTILLO
DELL" ARCIPRETE
DI PAOLO
ECHEVERRIA
ESCOBAR
ESCOBAR

ESPIN BORBORE
FALCON
FELIPETT
FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ
FERRARI
FERRATTO
FERRATTO
FLORES

FOTI

FUENTES
GAGLIARDI VIDELA
GALAN GALAN
GALLARDO
GAUTHIER
GAVET
GIAMPAOLI
GOLDSMIT
GOMEZ

GOMEZ

GOMEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ CARDOZO
GONZALEZ LOPEZ
GOROSTIAGUE

ANDREA BEATRIZ
MARIA VERONICA
CHRISTIAN ARIEL
SILVIA ALEJANDRA
ELENA ANA
JULIAN

MARIA CANELA
ERICA VANESA
MARIA BELEN

ANA MARIA NIEVES
NELDO LUIS
ANALIA BELEN
NANCY VANESA
ANA PAULA
VALERIA

INES NOEMI
RUBEN DARIO
CLAUDIO JAVIER
SILVANA

SILVIA SUSANA
SILVIA SUSANA
AGOSTINA HEBE
MARIA JULIETA
ANGELA LETICIA
FABRICIO DANIEL
ANA INES

MARIA FLORENCIA
OSCAR LUIS
OSCAR LUIS
ANALIA DEL VALLE
FEDERICO
YOHANA

PABLO MIGUEL
WLADIMIR ILICH
GABRIELA ALEJANDRA
MAXIMILIANO
FERNANDA
DANIEL ERNESTO
CLARA
ANABELLA
MARCELO
DANIEL AUGUSTO
CLAUDIO

JULIETA GUADALUPE
NOELIA ALEJANDRA
MARIANA

85
105
60
80
55
95
85
110
50
115
100
65
125
85
90
80
125
115
95
125
125
75
60
60
115
70
75
100
100
115
65
65
80
60
90
75
125
60
95
80
70
60
75
55
70
80



23922369
28093747
23394796
28125341
12315493
29494836
27882914
18007762
32459575
25383144
36625491
20785138
23405322
17610699
29714050
28200969
23971983
20451167
28302641
24346196
25332490
24594531
27423090
30188328
31969135
13655033
23201869
26941628
27684125
33958766
29621582
29193448
17646776
29714640
23581817
20707122
39198257
31290333
28488233
28219702
32366097
25744816
28673244
22037335
43950499
23056609

HEREDIA
HERNANDEZ
HERRERA
HERRERA
IARMUSCH
INCIARTE
IRIGOYEN
JACOBI
JAIMEZ

JARA
JAUNSARAS SENILLOSA
KALBERMATTER
KEES
KENTROS
KOWALCZUK
LASTIRI

LEMA

LEONI
LINARES
LOBO

LOISA

LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ PEREA
LOPEZ RUEDA
LOZANO
LUJAN
MACIAS
MACIAS
MACIAS
MAFFEI
MAGLIANO
MAMINOTE
MARISCAL ASTIGUETA
MARQUEZ
MASCIOVECCHIO
MASSA
MASSON
MENDOZA
MENENDEZ
MENIN

MIRET COFRE
MOLINA
MOLINA

ANALIA VERONICA
JUAN ARIEL
SILVINA

ANA SILVINA
SILVIA

HECTOR ENRIQUE
VANINA LUJAN
ALICIA

RUBEN DARIO
JUAN EMILIANO
GILDA
ANGELICA DEL CARMEN
LAURA
ALEJANDRO JORGE
IVANA LORENA
ROBERTA

MARIA GABRIELA
ELIDA BEATRIZ
NATALIA LUCIA
IVANA MARIEL
HERNAN ESTEBAN
MARIA EVELYN
DANIELAALCIA
JESICA NOEMI
EDUARDO NICOLAS
VERONICA

MARIA EUGENIA
CECILIAALEJANDRA
ADRIANA MARCELA
DARIO

JORGE ANTONIO
MARTINA LAURA
FABIAN

MATIAS JOSE
FABRICIO ALEJANDRO
SANDRA MABEL
CAROLINA BEATRIZ
CINTHIA

DAMIAN ESTEBAN
VALERIA

LIS PATRICIA
MARIA MARTA
ESTEBAN JOSE
IGNACIO MARTIN
MARIA ALONDRA
ROBERTO CARLOS

80
90
90
115
125
85
90
95
70
125
95
80
110
115
80
70
90
95
85
70
110
80
60
90
85
80
120
80
85
105
80
90
110
60
110
125
65
85
80
80
90
60
105
80
65
80



30799980
20438121
17269126
23202320
27357519
31901869
28960026
23983484
23777430
18059181
36889588
22103240
28152210
32136182
34955287
30309091
26258821
28993051
22963102
22963102
24116158
24116158
14964477
28972824
33322551
20693648
36707400
20575291
34179634
27757705
16689126
30340755
17198243
14012288
35422861
34626112
33395691
30211161
18341424
26915087
27624632
30423784
28633943
29449414
24161855
32647164

MONACO
MONTENEGRO
MURIANO
NAVARRO
NEGRI
NIETO
NOCELLI
NOVAIRA
OCAMPO
OLMEDO PARCO
ORTIZ
OVIEDO
PALAVECINO
PALOMO
PARDO
PEGORIN
PERALTA
PERALTA
PEREZ
PEREZ
PEREZ
PEREZ
PEREZ
PIZZELLI
POCAY
POLVERG
PONTONI
PORTILLA

PUEBLA CANEVARO

QUIROGA
RAINOLDI
RAMUNDO
RETAMOZO
REZNIK
RIETMAN
RIOS

RIOS
ROBLES
RODRIGUEZ
ROJAS CORSICO
ROLDAN
ROMERO
ROMERO
ROMERO
ROSS
ROSSO

EDUARDO
CLAUDIA MARCELA
GABRIEL TADEO
JUANA NOEMI
SEBASTIAN
DANIELA LORENA
MARTIN ALEJANDRO
MARIA MARTA
LAURA MARIEL
MARIA ELENA
JULIO SEBASTIAN
LUIS ANGEL
DEBORA
JONATAN

CARLOS ANTONIO
DANIEL

MARTIN

HUGO OSCAR
DAMIAN

DAMIAN

NORMA

NORMA

SUSANA ALEJANDRA
HUGO

LUISINA

CLARA

EMANUEL
MARIANGELES
ROBERTO NICOLAS
ROXANA PAOLA
ALBERTO

ROMINA CARLA
JORGE

JUDITH
ALEXANDRA ELIZABETH
GASTON

CRISTIAN

NATALIA

SILVIA CELINA
IVANA SOLEDAD
CLAUDIO

JOSE JAVIER

RENE ALEJANDRO
SILVIA GRACIELA
LAURA

EDGAR FABIAN

62
110
80
70
65
90
100
120
80
80
60
125
85
95
125
100
95
115
125
115
110
110
90
70
80
80
70
105
80
90
125
115
120
75
70
85
75
65
55
110
105
65
70
85
75
107



30011293
26033356
25369070
21768802
23832315
20281087
20887052
20745235
26884474
32771762
31049841
32223247
35366374
21629700
18195520
20981687
24308873
26793556
31009640
26146045
22729249
26966888
21786728
22536240
27305444
29120452

RUIZ

RUIZ DIAZ
SALDIAS
SARIO
SCOLLO
SEQUEIRA
SILVESTRI
SINGH
SOLOVEY
SOSA
SOSA

SUAREZ CORES

TASKAR
TOLOSA
TONELLI
TRINITARIO
TYNIK
UGARTE
VERCELLI
VICENTE
VILLA
YABES
ZAKELJ
ZANICHELLI
ZENON
ZINI

ADRIANA VALERIA
JUAN EMILIO
HECTOR GABRIEL
NESTOR

ROMAN

GLADIS MARLENI
OSVALDO ANIBAL
NIDIA MABEL

ARIEL

JAVIER

LOURDES DEL CARMEN
SEBASTIAN

LUCAS

CRISTINA ELEONORA
CARLOS DANIEL
GUSTAVO

CESAR ARIEL
RICARDO OSCAR
AGUSTINA

ANDREA

HUGO LUIS

FLAVIA

ANA MARIA

MARIELA

KARINA LILIANA
VANINA MARIA EUGENIA

50
115
80
85
80
120
70
95
120
80
115
70
65
100
105
80
115
75
105
90
100
60
125
80
60
110



